10/31/2020 https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020

lITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the
Academic Year 2020-21

National Institute of Technology
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand

ALL

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent
respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.
Opening Closing

Insti A mic Program Nam T nder

stitute cademic Progra ame Quota Seat Type Gende Rank  Rank
National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 38799 45893
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OPEN Female-only (including 53270 53270
Uttarakhand Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 17640 21708
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OBC-NCL Female-only (including 26797 26797
Uttarakhand Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS SC Gender-Neutral 5257 5257
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS ST Gender-Neutral 2781 2781
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0os OPEN Gender-Neutral 24505 32643
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) oS OPEN Female-only (including 41917 41917
Uttarakhand Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) oS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 10177 10503
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) oS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 863 863
Uttarakhand (PwD)

National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) (e SC Gender-Neutral 4204 4204
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology, Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) oS ST Female-only (including 2218 2218
Uttarakhand Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology, Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 14292 25239
Uttarakhand Technology)

National Institute of Technology, Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 12454 12454
Uttarakhand Technology)

National Institute of Technology, Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OBC-NCL Female-only (including 15203 15203
Uttarakhand Technology) Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology, Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS SC Gender-Neutral 3859 3859
Uttarakhand Technology)

National Institute of Technology, Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS SC Female-only (including 11027 11027
Uttarakhand Technology) Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology, Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS ST Gender-Neutral 2141 2141
Uttarakhand Technology)

National Institute of Technology, Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of oS OPEN Gender-Neutral 10125 11468
Uttarakhand Technology)

National Institute of Technology, Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of oS OPEN Female-only (including 20826 20826
Uttarakhand Technology) Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology, Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of oS OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral 587 587
Uttarakhand Technology)

National Institute of Technology, Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of oS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 4925 5145

Uttarakhand

Technology)

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

1/3



10/31/2020

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

National Institute of Technology,
Uttarakhand

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

0os

0os

0os

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

oS

0os

oS

0os

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

0os

0os

0os

0os

0os

0os

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

0os

oS

0os

0os

0os

0os

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

(PwD)

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including

Supernumerary)

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

7672

2813

994

36345

52049

19218

5882

6373

23577

7109

14120

7138

29037

38381

16412

6795

11136

15749

22800

5567

766

4348

2090

35639

58867

20726

8045

1889

26224

8608

18283

4954

9643

1918

7672

2813

994

37685

52049

21697

5882

6373

24618

7267

14120

7138

32620

51348

17982

6795

11136

18480

22800

6864

766

4926

2090

38740

58867

21188

8138

1889

28204

8608

18283

4954

9643

1918

2/3



10/31/2020 https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx 3/3



