

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2020-21

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No :	4
Institute Type :	National Institute of Technology
Institute Name :	National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand
Academic Program :	ALL

SUBMIT

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

Civil Exploration (4) Verse Dechalar of Technology)				Rank	Rank
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	38799	45893
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	53270	53270
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	17640	21708
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	26797	26797
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5257	5257
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2781	2781
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	24505	32643
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	41917	41917
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	10177	10503
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	863	863
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4204	4204
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2218	2218
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14292	25239
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	12454	12454
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15203	15203
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3859	3859
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11027	11027
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2141	2141
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10125	11468
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20826	20826
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	587	587
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4925	5145
	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of T	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSCivil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSCivil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSComputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor ofHSComputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor ofSComputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor ofSComputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor ofSComputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor ofSComp	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSOBC-NCLCivil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSOBC-NCLCivil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSSCCivil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSSTCivil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSSTCivil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSOPENCivil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSOBC-NCLCivil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSSCCivil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSSTCivil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSSTComputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor ofHSOBC-NCLComputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor ofHSSCComputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor ofHSSCComputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor ofSS <td< td=""><td>Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSOBC-NCLGender-NeutralCivil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSOBC-NCLFemale-only (including Supernumerary)Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSSCGender-NeutralCivil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSSTGender-NeutralCivil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSSTGender-NeutralCivil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSOPENGender-NeutralCivil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSOBC-NCLGender-NeutralCivil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSOBC-NCLGender-NeutralCivil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSOBC-NCLGender-NeutralCivil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSSCGender-NeutralCivil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSSTFemale-only (including Supernumerary)Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSSTFemale-only (including Supernumerary)Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)SSSCGender-NeutralComputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSOBC-NCLGender-NeutralComputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSSCGender-NeutralComputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSSCGender-NeutralComputer Science</td><td>Crouge ProcessingConstructionSupernumerarySupernumeraryConstructionCivil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSOBC-NCLGender-Neutral17640Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSSCGender-Neutral2577Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSSTGender-Neutral2781Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSSTGender-Neutral24505Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSOPENFemale-only (Including generumerary)21917Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSOBC-NCLGender-Neutral10177Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSOBC-NCLGender-Neutral863Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSOBC-NCLGender-Neutral1217Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSSCGender-Neutral1218Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSSCGender-Neutral1228Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSSTGender-Neutral1228Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSSTGender-Neutral1249Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSSTGender-Neutral1249Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSSTGender-Neutral1249Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OS</td></td<>	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSOBC-NCLGender-NeutralCivil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSOBC-NCLFemale-only (including Supernumerary)Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSSCGender-NeutralCivil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSSTGender-NeutralCivil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSSTGender-NeutralCivil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSOPENGender-NeutralCivil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSOBC-NCLGender-NeutralCivil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSOBC-NCLGender-NeutralCivil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSOBC-NCLGender-NeutralCivil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSSCGender-NeutralCivil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSSTFemale-only (including Supernumerary)Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSSTFemale-only (including Supernumerary)Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)SSSCGender-NeutralComputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSOBC-NCLGender-NeutralComputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSSCGender-NeutralComputer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSSCGender-NeutralComputer Science	Crouge ProcessingConstructionSupernumerarySupernumeraryConstructionCivil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSOBC-NCLGender-Neutral17640Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSSCGender-Neutral2577Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSSTGender-Neutral2781Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)HSSTGender-Neutral24505Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSOPENFemale-only (Including generumerary)21917Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSOBC-NCLGender-Neutral10177Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSOBC-NCLGender-Neutral863Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSOBC-NCLGender-Neutral1217Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSSCGender-Neutral1218Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSSCGender-Neutral1228Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSSTGender-Neutral1228Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSSTGender-Neutral1249Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSSTGender-Neutral1249Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OSSTGender-Neutral1249Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)OS

10/31/2020

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

/2020	https://josaa.nic.in/Result/R	esult/c	urrentorcr.asp	X		
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7672	7672
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2813	2813
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	994	994
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	36345	37685
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	52049	52049
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	19218	21697
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5882	5882
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6373	6373
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	23577	24618
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	7109	7267
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14120	14120
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7138	7138
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	29037	32620
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	38381	51348
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	16412	17982
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6795	6795
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11136	11136
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	15749	18480
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	22800	22800
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5567	6864
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	766	766
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4348	4926
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2090	2090
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	35639	38740
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	58867	58867
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	20726	21188
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	8045	8138
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1889	1889
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	26224	28204
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	8608	8608
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18283	18283
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4954	4954
National Institute of Technology, Uttarakhand	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9643	9643

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact at JoSAA jeeadv[at]admin[dot]iitd[dot]ac[dot]in / helpcsab2020[at]mnnit[dot]ac[dot]in.